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Апартаменты | 3+1 D

Общая площадь:

№24 | 110 м�
Прихожая 
Коридор
Гостиная
Кухня
Детская спальня
Детская спальня
Санузел
Прачечная
Гостевой санузел
Гардеробная
Мастер спальня
Балкон
Балкон
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4.08 м²
10.32 м²
26.01 м²
14.14 м²

10.74 м²
10.92 м²

5.51 м²
1.2 м²

3.84 м²
7.14 м²

11.97 м²
2.88 м²
4.72 м²
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 ул. Яхъё Гулямова

ул. Садыка Азимова
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